
 

Roll No. List of B. Pharm-I 2021-22 
          

Roll No. Name of Student Roll No. Name of Student 

1 Ambore Narendra Rajeshwar 34 Kukade Sandhyarani Nana 

2 Awarde Nitesh Balaji 35 Kulkarni Gayatri Dinkar 

3 Bhise Kartik Krushna  36 Kulkarni Shivam Dattatray 

4 Bhosale Rohit Sanjay 37 Lahane Mahadev Uttam  

5 Biradar Vaibhav Digambar  38 Lakhangire Vishvajeet Vijay 

6 Chandak Isha Pawankumar 39 Lakhe Adnan Salim  

7 Chandankere Rushikesh Umakant  40 Lohar Sadanand Gunvant 

8 Dake Rugwed Rajendra 41 Maske Atharv Prasanna  

9 Dodikindiwad Shrija Devareddy 42 More Shankar Dhanaji  

10 Gaikwad Sushma Ramesh 43 Mukade Khanderao Gurunath 

11 Ghavale Prathmesh Somnath  44 Mule Pradip Sheshrao 

12 Ghoderao Shreya Sanjay 45 Nagmode Prashant Pandurang 

13 Ghule Rushikesh Parmeshwar 46 Naikwade Pradosh Gorakh 

14 Gite Tanmay Rajesh  47 Nisale Aniket Dattatrya 

15 Gore Rohan Chandrakant  48 Pachpinde Pallavi Ashok 

16 Gunjarge Sakshi Laxman 49 Padhye Raie Ramakant 

17 Hiremath Siddhayya Sangayya 50 Patil Kirti Gautam 

18 Jadhav Aniket Shivaji 51 Patil Mayur Dnyaneshwar  

19 Jadhav Sanjana Ravindra 52 Patil Sayalichanda Murlidhar 

20 Kaldate Subhangi Ganpat 53 Raut Dipali Gyanoba 

21 Kalyankasture Deepak Bhujang 54 Sagar Omkar Baburao 

22 Kambale Aditya Kamlakar 55 Salmote Sachin Somnath 

23 Kamble Sudarshan Mahesh 56 Shaikh Aftab Rafiyoddin 

24 Kapale Shrinivas Sakharam 57 Shaikh Aavej Layak  

25 Karadkhedkar Pranjali Shashank  58 Shaikh Khayamuddin Hisamuddin 

26 Karanje Shweta Shyam 59 Shaikh Sadek Pasha 

27 Karpude Pooja Balasaheb 60 Shinde Pankaj Prakash 

28 Kasture Sakshi Sangmeshwar 61 Shirole Pradeep Prakash 

29 Katekamble Tushar Suhas 62 Sonvane Anjali Satish  

30 Kawalgaonkar Vaishnavi Shivaji 63 Surnar Vedanti Dilip 

31 Khairmode Anuja Sudhir 64 Suryawanshi Sainath Dayanand 

32 Kokate Jagdish Krushnath  65 Tapade Gopal Bhagirath 

33 Kornule Balaji Gangadhar   
 

 

 

 



 

Category Wise list B. Pharm-I 2021-22 
          

Roll 

No. 
Name of Student Caste 

Roll 

No. 
Name of Student Caste 

1 Ambore Narendra Rajeshar Open 34 Kukade Sandhyarani Nana NT 

2 Awarde Nitesh Balaji OBC 35 Kulkarni Gayatri Dinkar Open 

3 Bhise Kartik Krushna  Open 36 Kulkarni Shivam Dattatray Open 

4 Bhosale Rohit Sanjay Open 37 Lahane Mahadev Uttam  NT 

5 Biradar Vaibhav Digambar  Open 38 Lakhangire Vishvajeet Vijay Open 

6 Chandak Isha Pavankumar Open 39 Lakhe Adnan Salim  OBC 

7 Chandankere Rushikesh Umakant  Open 40 Lohar Sadanand Gunvant NT 

8 Dake Rugwed Rajendra OBC 41 Maske Atharv Prasanna  Open 

9 Dodikindiwad Shrija Devareddy OBC 42 More Shankar Dhanaji  Open 

10 Gaikwad Sushma Ramesh SC 43 Mukade Khanderao Gurunath Open 

11 Ghavale Prathmesh Somnath  Open 44 Mule Pradip Sheshrao Open 

12 Ghoderao Shreya Sanjay SC 45 Nagmode Prashant Pandurang OBC 

13 Ghule Rushikesh Parmeshwar NT 46 Naikwade Pradosh Gorakh NT 

14 Gite Tanmay Rajaesh  NT 47 Nisale Aniket Dattatrya Open 

15 Gore Rohan Chandrkant  Open 48 Pachpinde Pallavi Ashok SC 

16 Gunjarge Sakshi Laxman OBC 49 Padhye Raie Ramakant Open 

17 Hiremath Siddhayya Sangayya OBC 50 Patil Kirti Gautam SC 

18 Jadhav Aniket Shivaji NT 51 Patil Mayur Dnyaneshwar  Open 

19 Jadhav Sanjana Ravindra Open 52 Patil Sayalichanda Murlidhar Open 

20 Kaldate Subhangi Ganpat Open 53 Raut Dipali Gyanoba OBC 

21 Kalyankasture Deepak Bhujang OBC 54 Sagar Omkar Baburao OBC 

22 Kambale Aditya Kamlakar SC 55 Salmote Sachin Somnath OBC 

23 Kamble Sudarshan Mahesh SC 56 Shaikh Aftab Rafiyoddin Open 

24 Kapale Shrinivas Sakharam Open 57 Shaikh Avej Layak  Open 

25 Karadkhedkar Pranjali Shashank  NT 58 Shaikh Khayamuddin Hisamuddin Open 

26 Karanje Shweta Shyam OBC 59 Shaikh Sadek Pasha Open 

27 Karpude Pooja Balasaheb OBC 60 Shinde Pankaj Prakash Open 

28 Kasture Sakshi Sangmeshwar Open 61 Shirole Pradeep Prakash Open 

29 Katekamble Tushar Suhas SC 62 Sonvane Anjali Satish  SC 

30 Kawalgaonkar Vaishnavi Shivaji OBC 63 Surnar Vedanti Dilip NT 

31 Khairmode Anuja Sudhir NT 64 Suryawanshi Sainath Dayanand SC 

32 Kokate Jagdish Krushnath  Open 65 Tapade Gopal Bhagirath Open 

33 Kornule Balaji Gangadhar OBC    
 


